Compressed Airline
Breathing Apparatus
[The Independence in Breathing]
2
The Complete Range at a Glance
Full face mask with lung governed demand valve Light duty airline breathing apparatus
Cavair LDA
Pressure reducer with

� Possibility to connect two apparatus users to the air
distribution piece
[Ordering Information ]
D3043918 Waist belt
D4066803 Belt connecting piece
D4074808 Lung governed demand valve LA 83
D4075906 Lung governed demand valve LA 88-AS
D4075909 Lung governed demand valve LA 88-AE
D4075960 Lung governed demand valve LA 88-N
D2055000 3S full face mask
[normal pressure, Standard thread (EN 148-1)]
D2056700 Ultra Elite full face mask
[normal pressure, Standard thread (EN 148-1)]
D2055741 3S-PF full face mask
[positive pressure, thread M 45 x 3 (EN 148-3)]
D2055751 3S-PS full face mask
[positive pressure, plug connector]
D2056741 Ultra Elite-PF full face mask
[positive pressure, thread M 45 x 3 (EN 148-3)]
D2056751 Ultra Elite-PS full face mask
[positive pressure, plug connector]
D3050750 Light duty airline breathing apparatus
“Cavair LDA”, consisting of:
hood with lens and head harness, cover lenses
and hood, air line, waist belt with control valve
and coupling to air supply
D4066700 Automatic switch valve
D4066845 Emergency air supply
D3050720 Sandblast Cap Light, consisting of:
silicone full face mask, protective hood,
pressure reducer with pressure gauge, air line
and leather waist belt
[Accessories ]
D4066847 Compressed air supply hose, antistatic, 5 m
D4066848 Compressed air supply hose, antistatic, 10 m
D4066849 Compressed air supply hose, antistatic, 20 m
D4066830 Pressure reducer, 200/300 bar
D4066843 Diaphragm compressor V-Meko 400
10014875 Diaphragm compressor R-Meko 720
D4066846 Water separator for diaphragm compressor
D3043986 Compressed air filter housing
D3043994 Connections for compressed air filter housing
with pressure gauge
D3043987 Compressed air filter cartridge CO
D3043989 Compressed air filter cartridge AB/St
D3043993 Compressed air filter cartridge A
D4066851 Compressed airline filter unit
10041367 Kit of couplings AL for Airline Filter Unit
D4066804 Air distribution piece [Y-piece]
On request Air Cart 2 x 6 l/300 bar
On request Air Cart 2 x 50 l/300 bar
Lung Governed Demand Valve LA 83
Operating pressure: 4.0 – 8.5 bar